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Mowateer Car Assembly

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-08-28(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-28 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:B-20-NISSAN URUVAN

Driver Name:

SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration

1 gg_zz'i; Seatbelt  12:07:19 25.204824,51.442772 22:15:03 25.204824,51.442772 1937 null

2 202 hashbreak 22:15:03 25.204824,51.442772 22:14:50 25.204824,51.442772 0 0

Vehicle Name:PU-84-L200 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)2_225é Seatbelt 12:07:19 25.204824,51.442772 19:18:16 25.204824,51.442772 1937 null

2 202 Seatbelt 10:18:16 25.204824,51.442772 17:11:31 25.204824,51.442772 0 0

Vehicle Name:PU-75-L200 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 Sg_ZZSé Seatbelt  12:07:19 25.204824,51.442772 17:11:21 25.204824,51.442772 1937 null

2 gg_zzsé hashbreak 17:11:21 25.204824,51.442772 17:11:21 25.204824,51.442772 0 0

Vehicle Name:PU-108-L200

Driver Name:
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SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-28

2025-
08-28

Start .
Status Time Start Location
Seatbelt 12:07:19 25.204824,51.442772

hashturn 18:36:40 25.204824,51.442772

Vehicle Name:PU-78-L200

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-28

2025-
08-28

Start .
Status Time Start Location
Seatbelt 12:07:19 25.204824,51.442772

Overspeed 19:55:31 25.204824,51.442772

End . Time .

time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
18:36:40 25.204824,51.442772 1937 null

18:36:40 25.204824,51.442772 O 0

Driver Name:

End . Time .

time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
19:55:31 25.204824,51.442772 1937 null

19:17:14 25.204824,51.442772 O 0
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